"BUDERUS" FIS World Cup Cross Country
11th World Cup Competition
Official Result Women
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Nation

Name

RUSSIA (RUS)
Danilova, Olga
Denisov, Vitalij
Lazutina, Larissa
Prokurorov, Alexej
RUSSIA Il (RUS)
Egorova, Ljubov
Ivanov, Mikhail
Gavriljuk, Nina
Villisov, Wladimir
FINLAND (FIN)
Kuitunen, Virpi
Kirvesniemi, Harri
Varis, Kaisa
Immonen, Janne
NORWAY (NOR)
Moen, Anita
Hjelmeset, Odd-Bjorn
Schei, Ronnaug
Skjeldal, Kristen
NORWAY II (NOR)
Sorkmo, Maj Helen
Jevne, Erling
Pedersen, Hilde G.
Hofstad, Tore Rid
SWEDEN (SWE)
Evaldsson, Annika
Nordbaeck, Hakan
Ordina, Antonina
Elofsson, Per
RUSSIA Il (RUS)
Skladneva, Irina
Legotin, Wladimir
Tchepalova, Julija
Bolschakov, Nikolaj
ITALY (ITA)
Paruzzi, Gabriella
Maj, Fabio
Belmondo, Stefania
Piller Cottrer, Pietro
GERMANY (GER)
Henkel, Manuela
Angerer, Tobias
Kuenzel, Claudia
Sommerfeldt, Rene
CZECH REPUBLIC (CZE)
Neumannova, Katerina
Bauer, Lukas
Kocumova, Zuzana
Koukal, Martin
RUSSIA IV (RUS)
Sidko, Alena
Gostjaev, Konstantin
Savialova, Olga
Rasnizin, Vitali

Time

14:27.9
26:56.2
13:10.8
24:27.3

14:43.3
27:10.2
13:09.9
24:24.1

15:10.2
26:40.0
13:29.0
24:55.0

14:35.2
26:49.1
14:03.3
24:50.0

14:58.5
26:26.1
13:40.4
25:19.7

15:31.4
27:32.4
13:37.8
24:01.2

14:55.2
27:56.2
13:20.2
24:37.0

15:13.6
28:15.1
13:03.8
24:50.5

15:15.9
27:50.8
13:52.7
24:25.2

14:58.1
28:18.5
13:32.4
25:05.5

15:35.2
27:53.1
13:28.7
25:17.2
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Time Diff.
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26.1

154

44.1
6.1

22.9

42.3
13.9
25.2
53.8

7.3
23.0
59.5
48.8

30.6
0.0
36.6
1:18.5

1:03.5
1.06.3
34.0
0.0

27.3
1:30.1
16.4
35.8

45.7
1:49.0
0.0
49.3

48.0
1:24.7
48.9
24.0

30.2
1:52.4
28.6
1:04.3

1.07.3
1:27.0
24.9
1:16.0

Time
1:19:02.2
14:27.9
41:24.1
54:34.9
1:19:02.2
1:19:27.5
14:43.3
41:53.5
55:03.4
1:19:27.5
1:20:14.2
15:10.2
41:50.2
55:19.2
1:20:14.2
1:20:17.6
14:35.2
41:24.3
55:27.6
1:20:17.6
1:20:24.7
14:58.5
41:24.6
55:05.0
1:20:24.7
1:20:42.8
15:31.4
43:03.8
56:41.6
1:20:42.8
1:20:48.6
14:55.2
42:51.4
56:11.6
1:20:48.6
1:21:23.0
15:13.6
43:28.7
56:32.5
1:21:23.0
1:21:24.6
15:15.9
43:06.7
56:59.4
1:21:24.6
1:21:54.5
14:58.1
43:16.6
56:49.0
1:21:54.5
1:22:14.2
15:35.2
43:28.3
56:57.0
1:22:14.2
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Time Diff.

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
25.3
15.4
29.4
28.5
25.3
1:12.0
42.3
26.1
44.3
1:12.0
1:15.4
7.3
0.2
52.7
1:15.4
1:22.5
30.6
0.5
30.1
1:22.5
1:40.6
1:03.5
1:39.7
2:06.7
1:40.6
1:46.4
27.3
1:27.3
1:36.7
1:46.4
2:20.8
45.7
2:04.6
1.57.6
2:20.8
2:22.4
48.0
1:42.6
2:245
2:22.4
2:52.3
30.2
1:52.5
2:14.1
2:52.3
3:12.0
1:.07.3
2:04.2
2:22.1
3:12.0
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Nation

Name

ITALY Il (ITA)
Moroder, Karin
Carrara, Bruno
Santer, Saskia
Zorzi, Christian
NORWAY III (NOR)
Bay, Tina

Olsen, Tore

Olsen, Anita
Verdenius, Jan Jacob
NORWAY IV (NOR)
Roaldseth, Marit
Moheim, Haavard
Veum, Anja
Bjerkeli, Haavard
USA/CAN (FIS)
Scott, Beckie
Nash, Marcus
Renner, Sara
Wadsworth, Justin
JAPAN (JPN)
Yokoyama, Sumiko
Kouzu, Masaaki
Goto, Kanoko
Horigome, Mitsuo
NORWAY V (NOR)
Stroemer Steira, Kristin
Bratberg, Hallgeir
Myrvoll, Tone T.
Torseth, Rune
JAPAN 11 (JPN)
Aoki, Fumiko
Ebisawa, Katsuhito
Furusawa, Midori
Imai, Hiroyuki

FIS Data Service

Time

15:27.0
28:09.7
14:17.1
24:28.9

15:58.2
27:10.8
14:07.8
25:47.0

15:15.3
27:49.1
14:32.1
25:38.0

15:13.3
27:49.9
14:42.4
26:14.4

15:36.3
29:09.7
14:27.1
25:47.2

17:22.9
28:08.0
14:35.8
25:42.9

16:37.5
29:12.8
14:28.3
25:32.4

Finish

Rk Time Diff.
(12) 59.1

(14) 1:43.6
(13) 1:13.3
(5) 27.7

(16) 1:30.3
(6) 44.7

(12) 1:04.0
(16) 1:45.8
(10) 47.4

(8) 1:23.0
(16) 1:28.3
(14) 1:36.8
(8) 45.4

(9) 1:23.8
(18) 1:38.6
(18) 2:13.2
(15) 1:08.4
(17) 2:43.6
(14) 1:23.3
(17) 1:46.0
(18) 2:55.0
(13) 1:41.9
(17) 1:32.0
(15) 1:41.7
(17) 2:09.6
(18) 2:46.7
(15) 1:245
(13) 1:31.2

Time
1:22:22.7
15:27.0
43:36.7
57:53.8
1.22:22.7
1:23:03.8
15:58.2
43:09.0
57:16.8
1:23:03.8
1:23:14.5
15:15.3
43:04.4
57:36.5
1:23:14.5
1:24:00.0
15:13.3
43:03.2
57:45.6
1:24:00.0
1:25:00.3
15:36.3
44:46.0
59:13.1
1:25:00.3
1:25:49.6
17:22.9
45:30.9
1:00:06.7
1:25:49.6
1:25:51.0
16:37.5
45:50.3
1:00:18.6
1:25:51.0
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Time Diff.

3:20.5

59.1
2:12.6
3:18.9
3:20.5
4:01.6
1:30.3
1:44.9
2:41.9
4:01.6
4:12.3

47.4
1:40.3
3:01.6
4:12.3
4:57.8

45.4
1:39.1
3:10.7
4:57.8
5:58.1
1:08.4
3:21.9
4:38.2
5:58.1
6:47.4
2:55.0
4:06.8
5:31.8
6:47.4
6:48.8
2:09.6
4:26.2
5:43.7
6:48.8
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